

Name of work :- Naya Kacha Se Purana Kacha
Dumra Panjira

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

BARH

DIVISION

Mokama

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

579

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) R.C.C. Deck Slab - M(25)					
vide pg no. (24)					33.654
vide pg no. (31)					17.1 m ²
					Total = 50.734
@ 9292.46					Rs = 4,71,443.66
(22) Draining Spout					
vide (31)					8 Nos.
@ 666.72					5333.76
					Rs = 5883.00
(23) Providing & Laying 600 mm dia R.C.C. pipe NP-3 for culvert					
vide pg. (25)					60 M
@ 3282.99/m					Rs = 196979.40
(24) Providing & Laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 1000 dia					
vide pg. (28)					7.5 m.
@ 7755.07/m					Rs = 58163.025
					Total = 1,39,96,502.334
					6.5% = 2519370.420
					Add L.C. 1% = 139965.02
					Add S.F. 10% = 1,79,408.67
					Total = 16835,246.444
					- (0.07%) below = 16823461.771
					as per agreement
					Less previous payment = 12790158
					+ 148,22,476
					Final Grand = 92,10,827.771
					Total = 1,40,33,303.771
Handwritten signature					
16/06/2025					
16/06/2025					

Continuation

Limit 1187366